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7 Chedworth 2025

Overall Averages 7.4 42.2 318.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 David Sanson 0.855 18:10:01 19:10:35 60:34 9.69 45.4 440 1075 515
2 Greg Best 0.788 16:23:19 17:29:14 65:55 9.29 46.3 430 1096 546
3 Will D 1.000 18:08:52 19:08:48 59:56 8.06 48.4 390 1145 390
4 0.840 18:06:38 19:10:43 64:05 9.85 39.6 390 937 465
5 0.840 18:04:43 19:05:57 61:14 9.05 42.0 380 994 453
6 Sean E 0.999 18:22:35 19:20:12 57:37 7.13 50.5 360 1195 360
7 Rose Taylor 0.666 18:16:56 19:13:27 56:31 6.72 50.6 340 1198 511
8 Alan Stringer 0.802 17:57:29 18:56:30 59:01 6.98 48.7 340 1153 424
9 Steve Williams 0.736 17:49:10 18:51:23 62:13 7.98 42.6 340 1009 462

10 Pat Macleod 0.678 18:11:33 19:12:20 60:47 7.91 41.7 330 988 487
11 Rob Taylor 0.977 19:17:39 20:16:43 59:04 6.82 41.1 280 972 287
12 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:46:49 18:45:41 58:52 5.53 41.6 230 985 300
13 Mike Mooney 0.817 18:19:50 19:15:25 55:35 5.49 34.6 190 819 233
14 0.773 18:28:19 19:30:22 62:03 5.92 32.1 190 760 246
15 Sally Ingram 0.729 18:12:31 19:07:14 54:43 5.26 28.5 150 675 206

Efficiency rating Averages 7.4 42.2 318.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Rose Taylor 0.666 18:16:56 19:13:27 56:31 6.72 50.6 340 1198 511
2 Sean E 0.999 18:22:35 19:20:12 57:37 7.13 50.5 360 1195 360
3 Alan Stringer 0.802 17:57:29 18:56:30 59:01 6.98 48.7 340 1153 424
4 Will D 1.000 18:08:52 19:08:48 59:56 8.06 48.4 390 1145 390
5 Greg Best 0.788 16:23:19 17:29:14 65:55 9.29 46.3 430 1096 546
6 David Sanson 0.855 18:10:01 19:10:35 60:34 9.69 45.4 440 1075 515
7 Steve Williams 0.736 17:49:10 18:51:23 62:13 7.98 42.6 340 1009 462
8 0.840 18:04:43 19:05:57 61:14 9.05 42.0 380 994 453
9 Pat Macleod 0.678 18:11:33 19:12:20 60:47 7.91 41.7 330 988 487

10 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:46:49 18:45:41 58:52 5.53 41.6 230 985 300
11 Rob Taylor 0.977 19:17:39 20:16:43 59:04 6.82 41.1 280 972 287
12 0.840 18:06:38 19:10:43 64:05 9.85 39.6 390 937 465
13 Mike Mooney 0.817 18:19:50 19:15:25 55:35 5.49 34.6 190 819 233
14 0.773 18:28:19 19:30:22 62:03 5.92 32.1 190 760 246
15 Sally Ingram 0.729 18:12:31 19:07:14 54:43 5.26 28.5 150 675 206

Aged Related Handicap Averages 7.4 42.2 318.7

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Greg Best 0.788 16:23:19 17:29:14 65:55 9.29 46.3 430 1096 546
2 David Sanson 0.855 18:10:01 19:10:35 60:34 9.69 45.4 440 1075 515
3 Rose Taylor 0.666 18:16:56 19:13:27 56:31 6.72 50.6 340 1198 511
4 Pat Macleod 0.678 18:11:33 19:12:20 60:47 7.91 41.7 330 988 487
5 0.840 18:06:38 19:10:43 64:05 9.85 39.6 390 937 465
6 Steve Williams 0.736 17:49:10 18:51:23 62:13 7.98 42.6 340 1009 462
7 0.840 18:04:43 19:05:57 61:14 9.05 42.0 380 994 453
8 Alan Stringer 0.802 17:57:29 18:56:30 59:01 6.98 48.7 340 1153 424
9 Will D 1.000 18:08:52 19:08:48 59:56 8.06 48.4 390 1145 390

10 Sean E 0.999 18:22:35 19:20:12 57:37 7.13 50.5 360 1195 360
11 Ian Phillips 0.766 17:46:49 18:45:41 58:52 5.53 41.6 230 985 300
12 Rob Taylor 0.977 19:17:39 20:16:43 59:04 6.82 41.1 280 972 287
13 0.773 18:28:19 19:30:22 62:03 5.92 32.1 190 760 246
14 Mike Mooney 0.817 18:19:50 19:15:25 55:35 5.49 34.6 190 819 233
15 Sally Ingram 0.729 18:12:31 19:07:14 54:43 5.26 28.5 150 675 206
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